Input Range
Input Current
Inrush Current
Input Protection
Input Specifications:
Efficiency
Hold-up Time
Leakage Current

120-150%, Latch off (see app note, sect 1.2)Over Voltage Protection
Status / Control Signals
TTL Signal
Inhibit is Standard, Optional Enable Function
Optional, comensates for <250mV
TTL Signal
* AC FAIL
* REMOTE ON/OFF
* REMOTE SENSE
* POWER GOOD
Model Number Power V1 A1 V2 A2 V3 A3
BSL600-12V 530W 12VDC 42.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-15V 566W 15VDC 36.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-24V 578W 24VDC 23.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-28V 586W 28VDC 20.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-36V 602W 36VDC 16.0A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-48V 626W 48VDC 12.5A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
BSL600-57V 624W 57VDC 10.5A 5VDC 4A 12VDC 0.5A
Mechanical Specifications: Enclosed with FanConstruction: Weight: 2.827 lb / 1.285 kg
*
sp
ec